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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $334.00 $372.00 ($38.00)  1.36 -2.61 -0.0420 SPOT

 1.36
20 SPOT Totals: $372.00 $334.00 ($38.00)

3 $128.25 $0.00 $128.25  0.52  0.65  0.00BEST BET

5 $115.95 $0.00 $115.95  0.47  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $56.70 $0.00 $56.70  0.23  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $56.70 $0.00 $56.70  0.23  0.51  0.00BEST BET

 1.46
BEST BET Totals: $0.00 $357.60 $357.60 

40 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.02  0.80  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.02
BOTTOM S Totals: $0.00 $5.00 $5.00 

32 $40.00 $17.00 $23.00  0.16  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.16
EDGE S Totals: $17.00 $40.00 $23.00 

4 $114.50 $263.50 ($149.00)  0.47  0.92  0.00LASTBALL

5 $232.25 $257.00 ($24.75)  0.95  0.93  0.01LASTBALL

6 $287.50 $43.00 $244.50  1.17  0.92  0.01LASTBALL

 2.59
LASTBALL Totals: $563.50 $634.25 $70.75 

3 $6.25 $0.00 $6.25  0.03  0.68  0.00LUCKY C

 0.03
LUCKY C Totals: $0.00 $6.25 $6.25 

8 $404.70 $75.00 $329.70  1.65  1.00  0.02PENNY

 1.65
PENNY Totals: $75.00 $404.70 $329.70 

4 $1.60 $2.06 ($0.46)  0.01  1.00  0.00PENY

8 $81.30 $15.00 $66.30  0.33  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.34
PENY Totals: $17.06 $82.90 $65.84 

3 $66.00 $60.00 $6.00  0.27  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

4 $8.00 $0.25 $7.75  0.03  0.90  0.00QUARTERK

5 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

 0.30
QUARTERK Totals: $60.25 $74.00 $13.75 

1 $446.00 $390.00 $56.00  1.82  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $65.00 $36.00 $29.00  0.26  0.72  0.00Regular

3 $231.00 $153.50 $77.50  0.94  0.71  0.01Regular

4 $138.00 $127.27 $10.73  0.56  0.68  0.00Regular

5 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.02  0.70  0.00Regular

6 $77.00 $89.00 ($12.00)  0.31  0.70  0.00Regular

7 $3.00 $3.00 $0.00  0.01  0.67  0.00Regular

10 $14.00 $0.00 $14.00  0.06  0.67  0.00Regular

 3.99
Regular Totals: $798.77 $979.00 $180.23 

2 $532.50 $197.50 $335.00  2.17  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

3 $590.00 $549.50 $40.50  2.41  0.54  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $345.00 $55.80 $289.20  1.41  0.45  0.01SPOTLITE

 5.98
SPOTLITE Totals: $802.80 $1,467.50 $664.70 

1 $128.00 $51.40 $76.60  0.52  0.50  0.00SPOTSPEC

2 $6,217.90 $6,309.00 ($91.10)  25.35  0.53  0.13SPOTSPEC

3 $10,496.51 $13,026.36 ($2,529.85)  42.79  0.58  0.25SPOTSPEC

4 $369.75 $339.15 $30.60  1.51  0.56  0.01SPOTSPEC
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

5 $2,933.25 $2,876.40 $56.85  11.96  0.50  0.06SPOTSPEC

 82.12
SPOTSPEC Totals: $22,602.31 $20,145.41 ($2,456.90)

 0.53 100.00Grand Totals $24,530.61 $25,308.69 ($778.08)
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